
ZuŜycie 
miejsc

W+ N- W+ N- W+ N- W+ N- W + N -

m2 m2 m2 m2 mb m3 m3 m3 m3 m3 m3 m3

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

0+000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0+055 0.00 0.11 0.00 0.06 55.00 0.00 3.03 0.00 0.00 3.03 0.00 3.03

0+110 0.00 0.006 0.00 0.06 55.00 0.00 3.19 0.00 0.00 3.19 0.00 6.22

0+165 0.00 0.11 0.00 0.06 55.00 0.00 3.19 0.00 0.00 3.19 0.00 9.41

0+220 0.00 0.33 0.00 0.22 55.00 0.00 12.10 0.00 0.00 12.10 0.00 21.51

0+275 0.00 0.56 0.00 0.45 55.00 0.00 24.48 0.00 0.00 24.48 0.00 45.98

0+330 0.00 0.56 0.00 0.56 55.00 0.00 30.80 0.00 0.00 30.80 0.00 76.78

0+385 0.00 0.22 0.00 0.39 55.00 0.00 21.45 0.00 0.00 21.45 0.00 98.23

0+440 0.00 0.07 0.00 0.15 55.00 0.00 7.98 0.00 0.00 7.98 0.00 106.21

0+495 0.00 0.06 0.00 0.07 55.00 0.00 3.58 0.00 0.00 3.58 0.00 109.78

0+550 0.00 0.56 0.00 0.31 55.00 0.00 17.05 0.00 0.00 17.05 0.00 126.83

0+605 0.00 0.51 0.00 0.54 55.00 0.00 29.43 0.00 0.00 29.43 0.00 156.26

0+660 0.00 0.48 0.00 0.50 55.00 0.00 27.23 0.00 0.00 27.23 0.00 183.48

0+715 0.00 0.48 0.00 0.48 55.00 0.00 26.40 0.00 0.00 26.40 0.00 209.88

0+770 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.49 55.00 0.00 26.95 0.00 0.00 26.95 0.00 236.83

0+825 0.00 0.51 0.00 0.51 55.00 0.00 27.78 0.00 0.00 27.78 0.00 264.61

0+880 0.00 0.51 0.00 0.51 55.00 0.00 28.05 0.00 0.00 28.05 0.00 292.66

0+935 0.00 0.56 0.00 0.54 55.00 0.00 29.43 0.00 0.00 29.43 0.00 322.08

0+990 0.00 0.55 0.00 0.56 55.00 0.00 30.53 0.00 0.00 30.53 0.00 352.61

1+045 0.00 0.37 0.00 0.46 55.00 0.00 25.30 0.00 0.00 25.30 0.00 377.91

1+100 0.00 0.05 0.00 0.21 55.00 0.00 11.55 0.00 0.00 11.55 0.00 389.46

1+155 0.00 0.44 0.00 0.25 55.00 0.00 13.48 0.00 0.00 13.48 0.00 402.93

1+210 0.00 0.19 0.00 0.32 55.00 0.00 17.33 0.00 0.00 17.33 0.00 420.26

1+265 0.00 0.16 0.00 0.18 55.00 0.00 9.63 0.00 0.00 9.63 0.00 429.88

1+320 0.00 0.009 0.00 0.08 55.00 0.00 4.65 0.00 0.00 4.65 0.00 434.53

1+375 0.00 0.06 0.00 0.03 55.00 0.00 1.90 0.00 0.00 1.90 0.00 436.43

1+430 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.03 55.00 0.00 1.65 0.00 0.00 1.65 0.00 438.08

1+485 0.00 0.56 0.00 0.28 55.00 0.00 15.40 0.00 0.00 15.40 0.00 453.48

1+540 0.00 0.28 0.00 0.42 55.00 0.00 23.10 0.00 0.00 23.10 0.00 476.58

1+595 0.00 0.56 0.00 0.42 55.00 0.00 23.10 0.00 0.00 23.10 0.00 499.68

1+650 0.00 0.56 0.00 0.56 55.00 0.00 30.80 0.00 0.00 30.80 0.00 530.48

1+705 0.00 0.27 0.00 0.42 55.00 0.00 22.83 0.00 0.00 22.83 0.00 553.30

1+760 0.00 0.18 0.00 0.23 55.00 0.00 12.38 0.00 0.00 12.38 0.00 565.68

1+815 0.00 0.56 0.00 0.37 55.00 0.00 20.35 0.00 0.00 20.35 0.00 586.03

1+870 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.28 55.00 0.00 15.40 0.00 0.00 15.40 0.00 601.43

1+925 0.00 0.08 0.00 0.04 55.00 0.00 2.20 0.00 0.00 2.20 0.00 603.63

1+980 0.00 0.04 0.00 0.06 55.00 0.00 3.30 0.00 0.00 3.30 0.00 606.93

2+035 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.02 55.00 0.00 1.10 0.00 0.00 1.10 0.00 608.03

2+090 0.00 0.04 0.00 0.02 55.00 0.00 1.10 0.00 0.00 1.10 0.00 609.13

2+145 0.00 0.56 0.00 0.30 55.00 0.00 16.50 0.00 0.00 16.50 0.00 625.63

2+200 0.00 0.56 0.00 0.56 55.00 0.00 30.80 0.00 0.00 30.80 0.00 656.43

2+255 0.00 0.07 0.00 0.32 55.00 0.00 17.33 0.00 0.00 17.33 0.00 673.75

2+310 0.00 0.24 0.00 0.16 55.00 0.00 8.53 0.00 0.00 8.53 0.00 682.28

2+365 0.00 0.26 0.00 0.25 55.00 0.00 13.75 0.00 0.00 13.75 0.00 696.03

2+420 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.18 55.00 0.00 9.90 0.00 0.00 9.90 0.00 705.93

2+475 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.20 55.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 716.93

2+530 0.00 0.12 0.00 0.21 55.00 0.00 11.55 0.00 0.00 11.55 0.00 728.48

2+585 0.00 0.008 0.00 0.06 55.00 0.00 3.52 0.00 0.00 3.52 0.00 732.00

2+640 0.00 0.008 0.00 0.01 55.00 0.00 0.44 0.00 0.00 0.44 0.00 732.44

2+695 0.00 0.005 0.00 0.01 55.00 0.00 0.36 0.00 0.00 0.36 0.00 732.79

Tabela robót ziemnych dla wykonania warstwy odcinającej 
konstrukcji drogi
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2+750 0.00 0.005 0.00 0.01 55.00 0.00 0.28 0.00 0.00 0.28 0.00 733.07

2+805 0.00 0.22 0.00 0.11 55.00 0.00 6.19 0.00 0.00 6.19 0.00 739.26

2+860 0.00 0.26 0.00 0.24 55.00 0.00 13.20 0.00 0.00 13.20 0.00 752.46

2+915 0.00 0.35 0.00 0.31 55.00 0.00 16.78 0.00 0.00 16.78 0.00 769.23

2+961 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.18 46.00 0.00 8.05 0.00 0.00 8.05 0.00 777.28

2961.00 0.00 777.28 0.00 0.00 777.28 0.00 777.28


